SCHEDULE FOR LITURGICAL MINISTERS at 7:30am MASS

13-Aug

20-Aug

27-Aug

3-Sep

10-Sep | 17-Sep | 24-Sep

ADIN, MARITA

6-Aug
L1

L2

Avery, lan

X

CHILDS, BECKY

Childs, Jeff (1,7,9)

Childs, Maggie

AS

AS

AS

22-Oct | 29-Oct

AS

Childs, Patrick

AS

X |X X |X

AS

AS

AS

Colicchio, Jackie

L1

Coumou, Justin

AS

AS

AS

Coumou, Lindsey

AS

AS

AS

Ferragamo, Matthew

L2

Guentner, Don

LLEM |

Hoyle, John*

AS

L1, L2

L2.EM |

AS

X L2

L1L2,EM|

LLEM |

AS

Hoyle, Joseph*

AS

Kwiatkowski, Mary Ann

Meagher, Ron

MYKINS, TOM (1-2)

L2,EM

Nespeca, Tom

Pacher, Ann

Quatela, Brennan

AS

AS

AC, L1

L1,EM

AS
ISAC EM, L2
X

AS

Quatela, Lauren

AS

Quatela, Michael

Recchia, Norma (1,7)

Recchia, Ray

Reinhardt, Jack

Reinhardt, Kathy

Russo, Judy

Tomcik, Evan*

Trimaldi, Sharron

VAN ATTA, CAROL

L2,EM

AS

L1,EM

AS

Wahl, Emmitt

AS

AS

AS

X X

AS

L1,EM

AS

AS

Wahl, Hunter

AS

AS

AS

AS

6-Aug

13-Aug

20-Aug

27-Aug

3-Sep

10-Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep

1-Oct

8-Oct

15-Oct

22-Oct | 29-Oct

ALL UPPERCASE = LEADER (LDR)

Bold = Lector(L1/L2)

Italics = Eucharistic Minister (EM)

Altar Server (AS) (*has served for < 1 year)

Sacristan (SAC)



